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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HEYDAY Facility Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/heydayfm/Netherlands 569 63 11.07% ▲ 0
2 Unica Building Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/unica-building-services/Netherlands 519 53 10.21% New Entry
3 VINCI Facilities France https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities-france/France 656 46 7.01% ▲ 4
4 Optima Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/optima-italia-spa/Italy 900 56 6.22% ▼ -1
5 CSU Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/csu/Netherlands 2,613 162 6.20% ▲ 0
6 Serveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/serveo-com/Spain 3,267 193 5.91% ▲ 2
7 Facilicom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facilicom/Netherlands 961 55 5.72% ▲ 2
8 Apleona Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/apleonagroup/Germany 2,275 130 5.71% ▲ 4
9 SPIE Building Solutions (France)https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-building-solutions-france/France 1,220 69 5.66% ▲ 23

10 4Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/4-service-as/Norway 726 36 4.96% ▼ -8
11 SPIE Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-belgium/Belgium 614 29 4.72% ▲ 20
12 Regus https://www.linkedin.com/company/regus/Luxembourg 8,964 423 4.72% ▲ 3
13 OPTIMA Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimafacility/Spain 708 32 4.52% ▲ 12
14 Samsic Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsic-facility-services/France 3,062 135 4.41% ▲ 8
15 LotusWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/lotusworks/Ireland 559 24 4.29% ▲ 1
16 Sodexo https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo/France 83,076 3,500 4.21% ▲ 8
17 ISS Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-sweden/Sweden 1,298 53 4.08% ▲ 4
18 KALHYGE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kalhyge/France 765 31 4.05% ▲ 18
19 Asito https://www.linkedin.com/company/asito/Netherlands 1,695 68 4.01% ▼ -8
20 ISS Facility Services Belgium & Luxembourghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-belgium-&-luxembourg/Belgium 654 26 3.98% ▲ 0
21 ISS Palvelut https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-palvelut/Finland 1,076 42 3.90% ▼ -11

https://www.linkedin.com/company/heydayfm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/unica-building-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities-france/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/optima-italia-spa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/csu/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/serveo-com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/facilicom/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/apleonagroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-building-solutions-france/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/4-service-as/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-belgium/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/regus/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimafacility/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsic-facility-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lotusworks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-sweden/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kalhyge/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/asito/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-belgium-&-luxembourg/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-palvelut/


22 Grupo SICOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-sicor/Spain 567 22 3.88% ▼ -4
23 EW Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ew-facility-services/Netherlands 544 21 3.86% ▼ -9
24 Iris https://www.linkedin.com/company/iris-group/Belgium 525 20 3.81% New Entry
25 Vebego Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebegocleaningservices/Netherlands 1,222 46 3.76% ▼ -19
26 ISS Facility Services Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-nederland/Netherlands 1,530 57 3.73% ▼ -7
27 Saba Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/saba_group/Spain 656 24 3.66% ▲ 1
28 SPIE Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-facilities/France 1,746 54 3.09% ▼ -5
29 Coor https://www.linkedin.com/company/coor-service-management/Sweden 4,194 129 3.08% ▲ 1
30 Pellegrini https://www.linkedin.com/company/pellegrinispa/Italy 1,541 45 2.92% ▲ 11
31 Caverion https://www.linkedin.com/company/caverion/Finland 6,083 172 2.83% ▼ -4
32 Rete Ferroviaria Italiana https://www.linkedin.com/company/rete-ferroviaria-italiana/Italy 11,113 314 2.83% ▼ -3
33 Elior Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior-services/France 2,106 57 2.71% ▲ 4
34 Coopservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopservice/Italy 2,224 59 2.65% ▲ 5
35 ATALIAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian/France 4,898 127 2.59% ▲ 9
36 TSG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsg-group/France 1,085 28 2.58% ▼ -2
37 Dussmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/dussmannglobal/Germany 1,525 39 2.56% ▼ -2
38 Unica https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicanl/Netherlands 3,494 85 2.43% ▲ 4
39 Polygon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/polygon-property-damage-restoration-and-temporary-humidity-control-/Sweden 1,843 41 2.22% ▲ 1
40 Gom Schoonhouden https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomschoonhouden/Netherlands 1,722 37 2.15% ▲ 11
41 Sina https://www.linkedin.com/company/sina-s.p.a./Italy 524 11 2.10% ▲ 8
42 GSF https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsfproprete/France 4,742 99 2.09% ▲ 3
43 Gebäudereinigung https://www.linkedin.com/company/gebäudereinigung/Germany 693 14 2.02% New Entry
44 SOL ☀ https://www.linkedin.com/company/solkonserni/Finland 1,121 22 1.96% ▲ 2
45 Grupo EULEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-eulen/Spain 16,615 316 1.90% ▲ 2
46 ISS Facility Services Españahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-espa-a/Spain 2,877 31 1.08% ▲ 7
47 Onet https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-sa/France 11,711 119 1.02% ▲ 7
48 ISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-a-s/Denmark 56,879 395 0.69% ▲ 9
49 Ferrovie dello Stato Italianehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrovie-dello-stato-s-p-a/Italy 27,226 144 0.53% ▲ 9
50 Victoria https://www.linkedin.com/company/victoriaschoonmaak/Netherlands 571 3 0.53% New Entry

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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